Schedule of Revenues and Expenditures
Budget and Actual
General Fund
For the Year Ended September 30, 2019
(Unaudited)

Cash Balances
September 30, 2019

Check Register & Bank Debits
For the Month Ended September 30, 2019
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Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Cash Balances
September 30, 2019

Account Balance
General Fund
Checking Account $ 146,900
Money Market Account 244,710
Reserve 50 Colony Account ‘ 88,208
$ 479,818
Sewer Project Fund
Checking Account $ 20,233
Reserve Account 50,211
Assessment Account 400,895
$ 471,339
Underground Project Fund
Checking Account $ 20,731
Total Cash $ 971,888




Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida

Check Register and Bank Debits

For the Month Ended September 30, 2019

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount
General Fund Checking
09/04/2019 7234 Daniel Comerford III $ 192.08
09/04/2019 7235 Diversifield Building Department 4,910.00
09/04/2019 7236 CEA Building Group 19,993.20
09/05/2019 7237 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 3,190.00
09/05/2019 7238 Economic Forum of Palm Beach County 110.00
09/05/2019 7239 U.S. Bank Equipment Finance 227.71
09/05/2019 7240 Waste Management of Martin County 8,544.20
09/05/2019 7241 Pro-Sweep 375.00
09/05/2019 7242 American Legion Post 271 500.00
09/05/2019 7243 Lelis Brick & Tile Inc 5,300.00
09/11/2019 7244 Caldwell Pacetti Edwards Schoech & Viator 4,180.00
09/11/2019 7245 Cox Media Group 908.16
09/11/2019 7246 Delta Dental 566.57
09/11/2019 7247 Esthela N. Lucas Velasquez 200.00
09/11/2019 7248 It-Smarts 285.00
09/11/2019 7249 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 700.00
09/11/2019 7250 Richard Hartley, CPA 2,561.00
09/11/2019 7251 Village of Tequesta 1,300.12
09/16/2019 7252 ABC Design General Service Inc. 10,875.64
09/19/2019 7253 Unlimited Auto WashClub 119.85
09/19/2019 7254 Robert Smith 2,200.00
09/19/2019 7255 CEA Building Group 19,993.20
09/19/2019 7256 Florida Power and Light 359.93
09/19/2019 7256 Florida Power and Light 18.64
09/19/2019 7257 MPSCC of Palm Beach County, Inc. 1,403.28
09/19/2019 7258 Whitmoyer Auto Group 38,332.00
09/19/2019 7259 Verizon Wireless 545.20
09/19/2019 7260 AFLAC 1,066.48
09/19/2019 7261 Mailroute, Inc. 32.00
09/19/2019 7262 Roger Garrison Inc. 300.00
09/19/2019 7263 Economic Forum of Palm Beach County 425.00
09/26/2019 7272 LawnTech, Inc. 533.20
09/26/2019 7272 LawnTech, Inc. 93.85
09/26/2019 7273 Kimley Horn 4,508.99
09/26/2019 7274 Palm Beach County Tax Collector 1,960.00
09/26/2019 7275 Business Watch International (U.S.) Inc. 100.00
09/26/2019 7276 City of Palm Beach Gardens 400.00
09/26/2019 7277 Verizon Wireless 61.62
09/26/2019 7278 Crown Trophy 95.00



Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Check Register and Bank Debits
For the Month Ended September 30, 2019

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount
General Fund Checking (continued) I

09/26/2019 7279 Anne M. Gannon, Tax Collector, PBC 15.00
09/30/2019 7308 Department of Business & Professional Reg 456.60
09/25/2019 7309 Culligan 5.95
09/10/2019 ACH TransUnion 50.00
09/04/2019 ACH Florida Blue 8,015.67
09/04/2019 ACH ADP, Inc. 1,273.49
09/11/2019 ACH ADP, Inc. 22,665.43
09/11/2019 ACH ADP, Inc. 5,234.40
09/23/2019 ACH ExxonMobil/Fleet 1,308.05
09/25/2019 ACH ADP, Inc. 24,554 .41
09/30/2019 ACH Department of Business & Professional Reg 313.40
09/30/2019 ACH Apple Inc. 35.00
09/30/2019 ACH Neofunds By Neopost 191.51

Total Disbursements - General Fund Checking 201,585.83




Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Check Register and Bank Debits
For the Month Ended September 30, 2019

Check
Date Number/Ref, # Vendor

Amount

Sewer Project Fund Checking

No checks issued in current month

Underground Fund Checking

No checks issued in current month

Total Disbursements - Underground Fund Checking

10




